of Franklin as deemed necessary to provide service 

support in the Tax Collector’s Office in the 

Township of Franklin. 

3. Payment from Township of Franklin to Township of 

Monroe. The Township of Franklin shall pay to the 

Township of Monroe Seventy Three Thousand 

Three Hundred Twenty Five Dollars ($73,325.00)) 

for Tax Collector and support staff. Said payment 

shall be made in four (4) increments of Ten 

Thousand Dollars ($10,000.00). Said payments 

shall be made in four ($) increments: One (1) 

increment of Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred 

Twenty Five Dollars ($17,825) and three increments 

of Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Dollars 

($18,500.00). Said payments shall be due to the 

Township of Monroe on February 1, 2016, May 1, 

2016, August 1, 2016, and November 1, 2016. No 

payments shall be made by the Township of Franklin